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| KNOW A PLACE
WHERE WE SHOULD MEE]

40 KM ’ AMSTERDAM
NOORDWIIK @

20 KM ‘ DEN HAAG

45 KM ‘ ROTTERDAM
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THE PERFECT LOCATIONS AT THE SEA

The four star plus Alexander Hotel is, together with restaurant DYLANS and Alexander Beach

Club, the ideal location for training, meetings, workshops and team building activities.

Situated within walking distance from the beach and the bustling centre of Noordwijk,
the hotel hosts 57 luxury hotel rooms and 6 multifunctional meeting rooms, varying in size
from 50 to 300 mZ. All rooms enjoy natural daylight, air-conditioning and state-of-the art
audio-visual equipment.

On the ground floor you will find a bar, lounge and restaurant DYLANS: a culinary hotspot.
|deal for a drink, lunch or delicious dinner. During your stay, don't forget to visit Alexander
Beach Club. An excellent spot for a break during your meeting. Ready to welcome you in
the morning until late in the evening. In heed of some relaxation?

IN Nneed of some relaxation? Throughout your stay you can enjoy free access to

Azzurro Sport & Wellness Center.

The Alexander Hotel, DYLANS and Alexander Beach Club: we have it all!
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TASTY CULIN
MEETING
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Special entry for
oversized items (for example, cars)
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MEETING ROOMS & CAPACITY

MEETING ROOMS
MONTE CARLO
BARCELONA

CAPRI
BARCELONA / CAPRI

MONTE CARLO/
BARCELONA / CAPR]

ASTORIA
MARIE ROSE
ALEXANDER
ASTORIA / MARIE ROSE

ASTORIA / MARIE ROSE /
ALEXANDER
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100 m?
100 m?2
100 m?2
200 m?

300 m?
55 m?
55 m?
55 m?
110 m?

165 M=

LxWxH

12,5x8x3
12,5x8x3
12,5x8x3

16Xx12,5x3

24x12,5x3
74X 4X2, 7
74X 4X2, 7
74X 4X2, 7

14,8X7,4x2,7

22,2X7,4%2,7

U-Shape
30
30
30
50

on request

15
15
15
30

on reguest

70
20
20
20
35

on request

School

45
45
45
100

140
20
20
20
45

70

Theater
70

70

70

140

200
30
30
30
70

110
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WORK HARD
. PLAY.HARD
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400 HOTEL ROOMS
WITHIN WALKING DISTANC
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ALEXANDER

HOTEL

OUDE ZEEWEG 63 - 2202 CJ NOORDWIJK AAN ZEE
+3171 36189 00 - WWW.ALEXANDERHOTEL.NL

MEET.
SLEEP.
REPEAL.

A )

Alexander

BEACH cCLUB

KONINGIN WILHELMINA BOULEVARD - AFRIT 10
NOORDWIJK AAN ZEE - +31 71 362 04 89
WWW.ALEXANDERBEACHCLUB.NL

DY LANS

RESTAURANT - - LOUNGE

OUDE ZEEWEG 63 - 2202 CJ NOORDWIIK ZH
+3171364 07 77 - WWW.DYLANSNOORDWIJK.NL



